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2,4-Dihydroxy-6-pentylbenzoic acid

491-72-5
298%
A2214634
0337368

1

416777

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

142-149 (°C)

off-white to light yellow powder
Conforms to structure

Result

99.80000 %

142.80000 °C

Off-White to Light Yellow Powder
Conforms to Structure
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